
SHAPES 2.0 X 2.0
LINEAR PENDANT
Shapes 2.0x2.0 Linear Pendant is a refined linear 
luminaire that embodies timeless simplicity and 
modern versatility. Choose size, color temperature, 
and profile finish to create a soft, diffused glow with 
high visual comfort. 

Key Features:

• Offered in several lengths
• 90+ CRI diffused optics
• 0–10V standard dimming (other protocols          
available upon request)
• CCT options: 2400K–4000K, RGB, RGBW, Tunable
• Wide array of profile finish options including powder 
coat, sand-blast, anodized brushing, plating
• Compatible with Shapes Linear and Circular Connec-
tors for creating shapes and configurations
• Flicker-free illumination
• 5 year warranty

Shapes 2.0x2.0 Linear Pendant  blends form, texture, 
and light into a highly functional yet visually compel-
ling fixture that enhances both modern and classic 
interiors.
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SHP-2.0x2.0-LIN ____

Size
1970 - 19.7 in
2360 - 23.6 in
2750 - 27.5 in
3140 - 31.4 in
3540 - 35.4 in
3930 - 39.3 in
4320 - 43.2 in
4720 - 47.2 in
5110 - 51.1 in
5500 - 55 in
5900 - 59 in
6290 - 62.9 in
6680 - 66.8 in
7070 - 70.7 in
7470 - 74.7 in
7860 - 78.6 in
8250 - 82.5 in
8650 - 86.5 in
9040 - 90.4 in
9430 - 94.3 in

__

Optics
DF- Diffused

CCT
24 - 2400K

27 - 2700K

30 - 3000K

35 - 3500K

40 - 4000K

RGB - RGB

RGBW - RGBW

TUN - Tunable White

____

Finish
See Finish Options Page to 
select Profile Finish

__
Distribution

DL - Direct

__

2.0”

Lamp Length (see table on following page)

2.0”

2.0”



Power&Lumens
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Electrical

Voltage 120-277V

Dimming 0-10V driver included

Environmental

CRI 90+

Environment Dry

Light Source LED

Chip N/A

Life rating N/A

Listings C-ETL Listed to UL1598

Mechanical

Installation N/A

Cord Legth 10Ft for pendants

Dimensions 2"x2" profile; 19.7”/ 23.5“/27.5”/31.4“/
35.4”/39.3“/43.2”/47.2“/51.1”/55“/59”/
62.9“/66.8”/70.7“/74.7”/78.6”/82.5”/
86.5”/90.4”/94.3”

Weight N/A

Material Aluminum, Polycarbonate

Finish See following pages for finishes details

Optics Polycarbonate diffusion panel

Distribution Direct or Indirect (down or up light)
Direct

Other dimming protocols available, contact us to learn more.

*Lumens measured  at 4000K CCT

CCTCCT 2400K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
RGB, RGBW, Tunable White

Size Wattage Lumens

19.7" 7.5W 750

23.6" 9W 900

27.5" 10.5W 1050

31.4" 12W 1200

35.4" 13.5W 1350

39.3" 15W 1500

43.2" 16.5W 1650

47.2" 18W 1800

51.1" 19.5W 1950

55" 21W 2100

59" 22.5W 2250

62.9" 24W 2400

66.8" 25.5W 2550

70.7" 27W 2700

74.7" 28.5W 2850

78.6" 30W 3000

82.5" 31.5W 3150

86.5" 33W 3300

90.4" 34.5W 3450

94.3" 36W 3600
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Finishes

Profile Finishes Shapes offers a diverse range of colors and finishes achieved through advanced manufacturing 
processes, including:

• Powder Coating – Provides a durable, uniform finish with excellent color retention.
• Sandblast Painting – Delivers a textured, matte surface with a rugged character.
• Anodized Brushing – Creates a refined, sleek appearance while enhancing corrosion resis-

tance.
• Plating – Adds a decorative metallic layer that is both protective and visually distinctive.
• Custom RAL- Custom RAL colors are available upon request. Contact us to learn more.

These finishing techniques allow Shapes to meet a wide range of aesthetic and performance 
requirements, ensuring each product is tailored to both design vision and functional needs.

Please select your profile finish from Profile Colors and include finish code in code configuration.

The selected finish will apply to both the fixture body and canopy.

SL-PC - Powder Coated Silver  
 

BK-PC- Powder Coated Black 

WH-PC- Powder Coated White 

RD-PC- Powder Coated Red 

BL-PC- Powder Coated Blue 

BK-AN- Anodized Brush Black 

AL-AN- Anodized Brush Aluminum 

GO-PL- Plated Gold  

GR-AN - Sand Blast Grey 

RAL- Custom RAL colors available upon request


